



LEGEND

- Existing buildings
- Proposed buildings
- Existing roads
- Proposed roads
- Existing footpaths
- Proposed footpaths
- Existing watercourses
- Proposed watercourses
- Existing vegetation
- Proposed vegetation
- Existing topography
- Proposed topography
- Existing boundaries
- Proposed boundaries
- Existing services
- Proposed services
- Existing structures
- Proposed structures
- Existing landscape
- Proposed landscape
- Existing infrastructure
- Proposed infrastructure
- Existing features
- Proposed features
- Existing elements
- Proposed elements
- Existing details
- Proposed details
- Existing materials
- Proposed materials
- Existing finishes
- Proposed finishes
- Existing textures
- Proposed textures
- Existing colors
- Proposed colors
- Existing patterns
- Proposed patterns
- Existing shapes
- Proposed shapes
- Existing sizes
- Proposed sizes
- Existing weights
- Proposed weights
- Existing heights
- Proposed heights
- Existing depths
- Proposed depths
- Existing widths
- Proposed widths
- Existing lengths
- Proposed lengths
- Existing volumes
- Proposed volumes
- Existing masses
- Proposed masses
- Existing forms
- Proposed forms
- Existing shapes
- Proposed shapes
- Existing sizes
- Proposed sizes
- Existing weights
- Proposed weights
- Existing heights
- Proposed heights
- Existing depths
- Proposed depths
- Existing widths
- Proposed widths
- Existing lengths
- Proposed lengths
- Existing volumes
- Proposed volumes
- Existing masses
- Proposed masses
- Existing forms
- Proposed forms

